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
Come make this your part time home or full time place. Owner anxious. 
Priced at $159,900 MLS 223471 call Molly Curley 863-610-1526

REDUCED

REDUCED

R-2111: RIM CANAL CBS HOME ON 1/2 
ACRE Has been gutted and completely remodeled 
from top to bottom with a new split floor plan. 3 BD, 2 
BA, screened side porch and front porch, new kitchen 
with wood cabinets and granite countertops, lots of 
storage, drawer space and new appliances. The Lg 
ensuite Master bedroom with bath that has a modern 
footed tub and huge shower stall with rain shower 
system. The Drive-by doesn’t compare with what 
you will find inside this newly remodeled home.  Tile 
flooring throughout. Bring your Pets! Huge Backyard 
Completely fenced. MLS #OK224071 $349,900 
Call Molly Curley 863-610-1526

WHAT’S INSIDE THAT COUNTS • NEW MAKEOVERWHAT’S INSIDE THAT COUNTS • NEW MAKEOVER

RIM
 CANAL

RIM
 CANAL

F-2104: LAKE ACCESS IN 
TREASURE ISLAND nice wide 
canal. (no fixed bridges). DW 
2bd., 2ba with huge screened 
room(19x28) & laundry room 
addition. Shed is 10x24 could 
be used for a car. Vaulted ceilng 
in living room and dining area. 
Open concept, cabinets in kitchen 
and baths are wooden. Boatshed 
is 10x24, seawall needs some 
TLC. PRICED AT $168,500 MLS 
OK223916 Call Molly Curley 
863-610-1526

REDUCED • LAKE ACCESSREDUCED • LAKE ACCESS

R-2081 TWO ACRE PARCEL ON THE WATERWAY WITH ACCESS 
TO LAKE OKEECHOBEE, THE GULF, AND THE OCEAN. Previously 
demucked with rock and fill added. In Martin County, close to Okeechobee 
and Palm Beach County. Eelectric available on property. PRICED AT 
$125,000 Call Jim Fowler 863-634-4497

THIS IS THE PERFECT 
PLACE TO CALL 
YOUR OWN! Invest 
or build, right on 
306th St just off of 
144th Ave. Properties 
are selling fast in this 
area. Don’t let this 
opportunity pass you 
by!  Only $30,000 
Call Janetta Thiboult 
863-359-6258

T-2105: AIRI ACRES Corner lot in secluded, gated community. Lot is cleared 
and ready for construction. Huge oak trees surround the perfect site for your 
dream home. REDUCED TO $69,900.00 Call Jim Fowler 863-634-
4497 MLS OK223951

P-2113: Big and beautiful DWMH in Palm Village Ranch this 2005 4 BD, 3 
BA beauty is neat, clean, and well-maintained. The home features two master 
suites and is handicap accessible throughout, including two wheelchair lifts. 
Open concept with a huge front porch, and a carport large enough for two 
vehicles. $275,000. Call Jim Fowler 863-634-4497. MLS#OK224133

D-2106 55+ COMMUNITY WITH 
AMENITIES. Fully furnished remodeled, 
2 bd,  2 ba, 2 car carport, garage & 
fl. Rm enclosed with tile flooring. Front 
entry porch. Clubhouse, pool, beautifully 
landscaped entrance, 2 way streets. 
Plenty of lighting for walks or golf cart 
rides at night. HOA fee includes lawn 
mowing & common areas maintenance. 
$148,500 MLSOK223962 Call Molly 
Curley 863-610-1526

OASIS VILLAGEOASIS VILLAGE

1.25 ACRE OPPORTUNITY IN VIKING1.25 ACRE OPPORTUNITY IN VIKING

A must see! This 3 bedroom 2 bath home features a nice screened pa-
tio overlooking a wide canal, new dock/boathouse with lift, new seawall 
and a large workshop. Added bonus a 2 car-covered carport. All this for 
$325,000 CALL JANETTA THIBOULT (ANYTIME). 863-359-6258 

JUST LISTED LAKE ACCESS HOMEJUST LISTED LAKE ACCESS HOME
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401 S. Parrott Ave. 
Okeechobee

Office: (863) 763-1155
Gil Culbreth, Lic. RE Broker

Jim Fowler, Jr.
(863) 634-4497

D-2008: 11.31 ACRES IN COMMERCIAL CORRIDOR. 3 miles S. of Okeechobee. 3BD, 3BA home w/enclosed pool & paved circle drive, ready to move in. 48x72 covered equipment 
barn, 40x60 enclosed storage barn. Attached to the storage barn is an 18x24 covered stall area, 1991 14x60 MH with 12x60 addition/carport, 9x10 front covered open porch, and 10x34 
enclosed front porch. This property is very well suited for the equestrian enthusiast or boarder who wants to be close to town. Parcels of this size in the Commercial Corridor with these possibilities 
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